
2024 Christmas Light Show Schedule
Revised: Dec 19, 2024 - 12:48 AM All start times are PM except after midnight (ignore the spreadsheet issue).

Name of Show Length Song Start Times
Part 1 - Disney/Movies 00:17.6 Demented Elf - Reminder 5:00:00 PM

00:20 01:39.2 THX Robot Intro - The Minions 5:00:18 PM
00:43.0 Banana Song - The Minions 5:01:57 PM

Daily 03:11.0 Into the Unknown (from Frozen 2) - Panic at the Disco 5:02:40 PM
03:36.3 Frozen Mashup - Various 5:05:51 PM
02:57.0 The Little Mermaid Mashup - Disney 5:09:27 PM
03:36.0 We Don't Talk About Bruno - Encanto (Lin Manuel Miranda) 5:12:24 PM
04:06.0 The Circle of Life (from The Lion King) - Carmen Twillie and Lebo M 5:16:00 PM
01:23.0 Spidey-Bells (A Hero's Lament) - Chris Pine 5:20:06 PM
01:27.0 Im Gettin Nuttin  For Christmas - Relient K 5:21:29 PM
02:53.0 Life Is A Highway (Edit) - Rascal Flatts 5:22:56 PM
02:35.0 Frosty the Snow Man - Jimmy Durante 5:25:49 PM
02:56.9 Rudolph - Alan Jackson 5:28:24 PM
03:25.1 The Polar Express - Tom Hanks 5:31:21 PM
03:00.0 Wanna Have Good Times (from Trolls World Tour) - Various Artists 5:34:46 PM
02:59.0 You're a Mean One, Mr. Grinch - Thurl Ravenscroft - Brian Setzer 5:37:46 PM
03:08.0 Christmas Vacation - Mavis Staples 5:40:45 PM
02:28.0 That Christmas Morning Feelin (Curtain Call) from Spirited - Will Ferrell, Ryan Reynold5:43:53 PM
04:36.0 Defying Gravity (Wicked Original Broadway Cast Recording) Edited 5:46:21 PM
03:42.0 Star Wars Uptown Funk 5:50:57 PM
03:08.0 The Imperial March -  Celldweller 5:54:39 PM
02:33.0 Santa Claus Is Back In Town (from Christmas Chronicles) - Kurt Russell 5:57:47 PM

6:00:20 PM
Part 2 - Popular - 1 03:49.0 Footloose (from the film Footloose) - Kenny Loggins 6:00:20 AM

59:41 03:36.0 Danger Zone (from the film Top Gun) - Kenny Loggins 6:04:09 AM
03:52.3 Shake Up Christmas - Train 6:07:45 AM

Daily 02:39.0 I Believe In Santa - Meghan Trainor 6:11:37 AM
04:19.0 Christmas Convoy - Paul Brandt 6:14:16 AM
03:04.0 Winter Wonderland-Here Comes Santa Claus - From Pitch Perfect 2 6:18:35 AM
03:02.0 A Time for Having Fun - Johnny Reid 6:21:39 AM
04:32.0 Little Drummer Boy Live - For King and Country 6:24:41 AM
02:09.0 Let It Snow Baby, It's Cold Outside - Robby Word and Alex G 6:29:13 AM
03:50.0 Sounding Joy - Ellie Holcomb 6:31:22 AM
03:19.0 Mr. Grinch - Small Town Titans 6:35:12 AM
03:06.0 My Songs Know What You Did In The Dark (Light Em Up) - Fall Out Boy 6:38:31 AM
02:50.0 Jingle Bells (Bass) - Basshunter 6:41:37 AM
03:42.0 Zombie Claus - Psychostick (Rob Zombie Dragula Parody) 6:44:27 AM
05:33.0 Enter Sandman - Metallica 6:48:09 AM
03:54.0 All I Want For Christmas Is You - Mariah Carey 6:53:42 AM
02:25.0 Hey Come Look At My House (DJ GE Edit) WoW parody 6:57:36 AM

7:00:01 AM
Part 3 - Popular - 2 03:07.8 Carol of the Bells - Capital Kings 7:00:01 PM

51:43 02:38.0 i want a hippopotamus for christmas - Gayla Peevey 7:03:09 PM
01:37.0 Raining Tacos (On Christmas Eve) - Parry Gripp and Boonebum 7:05:47 PM

Daily 03:28.0 Candy Cane Lane - Sia 7:07:24 PM
04:07.0 Something Just Like This - Chainsmokers 7:10:52 PM
02:22.0 Jingle Bells - Brian Setzer 7:14:59 PM
03:45.3 Light of Christmas - Owl City (feat. Toby Mac) 7:17:21 PM
03:30.0 DJ Play a Christmas Song - Cher 7:21:06 PM
03:31.7 Christmas This Year - Toby Mac 7:24:36 PM
03:02.0 Cozy Litttle Christmas - Katy Perry 7:28:08 PM
01:54.0 Let It Snow - Dean Martin 7:31:10 PM
03:46.0 Christmas Every Day - Simple Plan 7:33:04 PM
02:41.8 Christmas Can-Can - Straight No Chaser 7:36:50 PM
04:36.0 Defying Gravity (Wicked Original Broadway Cast Recording) Edited 7:39:32 PM
04:12.0 Taylor Swift Mashup 7:44:08 PM
03:24.0 Santa Claus is Comin to Town - Mariah Carey 7:48:20 PM

7:51:44 PM



Part 4 - Popular - 3 03:40.7 Frosty the Blues Man - Denver And The Mile High Orchestra 7:51:44 AM
44:47 03:33.7 Takin' Care of Christmas - Randy Bachman 7:55:25 AM

03:34.8 Disco Santa (Santa Claus_N.O.E.L.) - Holiday Express 7:58:58 AM
Daily 02:00.0 Police Stop My Car - Bob Rivers 8:02:33 AM

03:22.5 I Am Santa Claus - Bob Rivers 8:04:33 AM
05:59.0 Christmas Rhapsody (Queen Parody) - Pledge Drive 8:07:56 AM
04:09.0 Party Rock Anthem Christmas Parody - Jingle Bell Rock Anthem 8:13:55 AM
02:18.3 Decorations - Bob Rivers 8:18:04 AM
02:33.8 Toy Sack - Bob Rivers 8:20:22 AM
02:46.7 Flu Ride - Bob Rivers 8:22:56 AM
03:41.7 The Twelve Pains of Christmas - Bob Rivers 8:25:42 AM
02:36.0 You Make It Feel Like Christmas - Gwen Stefani 8:29:24 AM
02:29.9 Deck The Roof Top - Glee Cast 8:32:00 AM
02:01.0 The Most Wonderful Day of the Year (Island of Misfit Toys)  - Glee Cast 8:34:30 AM

8:36:31 AM
Part 1 - Disney/Movies 00:17.6 Demented Elf - Reminder 8:36:31 PM

00:20 01:39.2 THX Robot Intro - The Minions 8:36:49 PM
00:43.0 Banana Song - The Minions 8:38:28 PM

Daily 03:11.0 Into the Unknown (from Frozen 2) - Panic at the Disco 8:39:11 PM
03:36.3 Frozen Mashup - Various 8:42:22 PM
02:57.0 The Little Mermaid Mashup - Disney 8:45:58 PM
03:36.0 We Don't Talk About Bruno - Encanto (Lin Manuel Miranda) 8:48:55 PM
04:06.0 The Circle of Life (from The Lion King) - Carmen Twillie and Lebo M 8:52:31 PM
01:23.0 Spidey-Bells (A Hero's Lament) - Chris Pine 8:56:37 PM
01:27.0 Im Gettin Nuttin  For Christmas - Relient K 8:58:00 PM
02:53.0 Life Is A Highway (Edit) - Rascal Flatts 8:59:27 PM
02:35.0 Frosty the Snow Man - Jimmy Durante 9:02:20 PM
02:56.9 Rudolph - Alan Jackson 9:04:55 PM
03:25.1 The Polar Express - Tom Hanks 9:07:52 PM
03:00.0 Wanna Have Good Times (from Trolls World Tour) - Various Artists 9:11:17 PM
02:59.0 You're a Mean One, Mr. Grinch - Thurl Ravenscroft - Brian Setzer 9:14:17 PM
03:08.0 Christmas Vacation - Mavis Staples 9:17:16 PM
02:28.0 That Christmas Morning Feelin (Curtain Call) from Spirited - Will Ferrell, Ryan Reynold9:20:24 PM
04:36.0 Defying Gravity (Wicked Original Broadway Cast Recording) Edited 9:22:52 PM
03:42.0 Star Wars Uptown Funk 9:27:28 PM
03:08.0 The Imperial March -  Celldweller 9:31:10 PM
02:33.0 Santa Claus Is Back In Town (from Christmas Chronicles) - Kurt Russell 9:34:18 PM

9:36:51 PM
Part 2 - Popular - 1 03:49.0 Footloose (from the film Footloose) - Kenny Loggins 9:36:51 AM

59:41 03:36.0 Danger Zone (from the film Top Gun) - Kenny Loggins 9:40:40 AM
03:52.3 Shake Up Christmas - Train 9:44:16 AM

Daily 02:39.0 I Believe In Santa - Meghan Trainor 9:48:08 AM
04:19.0 Christmas Convoy - Paul Brandt 9:50:47 AM
03:04.0 Winter Wonderland-Here Comes Santa Claus - From Pitch Perfect 2 9:55:06 AM
03:02.0 A Time for Having Fun - Johnny Reid 9:58:10 AM
04:32.0 Little Drummer Boy Live - For King and Country 10:01:12 AM
02:09.0 Let It Snow Baby, It's Cold Outside - Robby Word and Alex G 10:05:44 AM
03:50.0 Sounding Joy - Ellie Holcomb 10:07:53 AM
03:19.0 Mr. Grinch - Small Town Titans 10:11:43 AM
03:06.0 My Songs Know What You Did In The Dark (Light Em Up) - Fall Out Boy 10:15:02 AM
02:50.0 Jingle Bells (Bass) - Basshunter 10:18:08 AM
03:42.0 Zombie Claus - Psychostick (Rob Zombie Dragula Parody) 10:20:58 AM
05:33.0 Enter Sandman - Metallica 10:24:40 AM
03:54.0 All I Want For Christmas Is You - Mariah Carey 10:30:13 AM
02:25.0 Hey Come Look At My House (DJ GE Edit) WoW parody 10:34:07 AM

10:36:32 AM
Part 3 - Popular - 2 03:07.8 Carol of the Bells - Capital Kings 10:36:32 PM

51:43 02:38.0 i want a hippopotamus for christmas - Gayla Peevey 10:39:40 PM
01:37.0 Raining Tacos (On Christmas Eve) - Parry Gripp and Boonebum 10:42:18 PM

Daily 03:28.0 Candy Cane Lane - Sia 10:43:55 PM
04:07.0 Something Just Like This - Chainsmokers 10:47:23 PM
02:22.0 Jingle Bells - Brian Setzer 10:51:30 PM
03:45.3 Light of Christmas - Owl City (feat. Toby Mac) 10:53:52 PM



03:30.0 DJ Play a Christmas Song - Cher 10:57:38 PM
03:31.7 Christmas This Year - Toby Mac 11:01:08 PM
03:02.0 Cozy Litttle Christmas - Katy Perry 11:04:39 PM
01:54.0 Let It Snow - Dean Martin 11:07:41 PM
03:46.0 Christmas Every Day - Simple Plan 11:09:35 PM
02:41.8 Christmas Can-Can - Straight No Chaser 11:13:21 PM
04:36.0 Defying Gravity (Wicked Original Broadway Cast Recording) Edited 11:16:03 PM
04:12.0 Taylor Swift Mashup 11:20:39 PM
03:24.0 Santa Claus is Comin to Town - Mariah Carey 11:24:51 PM

11:28:15 PM
Part 4 - Popular - 3 03:40.7 Frosty the Blues Man - Denver And The Mile High Orchestra 11:28:15 AM

44:47 03:33.7 Takin' Care of Christmas - Randy Bachman 11:31:56 AM
03:34.8 Disco Santa (Santa Claus_N.O.E.L.) - Holiday Express 11:35:29 AM

Friday/Saturday 02:00.0 Police Stop My Car - Bob Rivers 11:39:04 AM
03:22.5 I Am Santa Claus - Bob Rivers 11:41:04 AM
05:59.0 Christmas Rhapsody (Queen Parody) - Pledge Drive 11:44:27 AM
04:09.0 Party Rock Anthem Christmas Parody - Jingle Bell Rock Anthem 11:50:26 AM
02:18.3 Decorations - Bob Rivers 11:54:35 AM
02:33.8 Toy Sack - Bob Rivers 11:56:53 AM
02:46.7 Flu Ride - Bob Rivers 11:59:27 AM
03:41.7 The Twelve Pains of Christmas - Bob Rivers 12:02:14 PM
02:36.0 You Make It Feel Like Christmas - Gwen Stefani 12:05:55 PM
02:29.9 Deck The Roof Top - Glee Cast 12:08:31 PM
02:01.0 The Most Wonderful Day of the Year (Island of Misfit Toys)  - Glee Cast 12:11:01 PM

12:13:02 PM
Part 1 - Disney/Movies 00:17.6 Demented Elf - Reminder 12:13:02 AM

00:20 01:39.2 THX Robot Intro - The Minions 12:13:20 AM
00:43.0 Banana Song - The Minions 12:14:59 AM

Xmas/New Year's Eve 03:11.0 Into the Unknown (from Frozen 2) - Panic at the Disco 12:15:42 AM
03:36.3 Frozen Mashup - Various 12:18:53 AM
02:57.0 The Little Mermaid Mashup - Disney 12:22:29 AM
03:36.0 We Don't Talk About Bruno - Encanto (Lin Manuel Miranda) 12:25:26 AM
04:06.0 The Circle of Life (from The Lion King) - Carmen Twillie and Lebo M 12:29:02 AM
01:23.0 Spidey-Bells (A Hero's Lament) - Chris Pine 12:33:08 AM
01:27.0 Im Gettin Nuttin  For Christmas - Relient K 12:34:31 AM
02:53.0 Life Is A Highway (Edit) - Rascal Flatts 12:35:58 AM
02:35.0 Frosty the Snow Man - Jimmy Durante 12:38:51 AM
02:56.9 Rudolph - Alan Jackson 12:41:26 AM
03:25.1 The Polar Express - Tom Hanks 12:44:23 AM
03:00.0 Wanna Have Good Times (from Trolls World Tour) - Various Artists 12:47:48 AM
02:59.0 You're a Mean One, Mr. Grinch - Thurl Ravenscroft - Brian Setzer 12:50:48 AM
03:08.0 Christmas Vacation - Mavis Staples 12:53:47 AM
02:28.0 That Christmas Morning Feelin (Curtain Call) from Spirited - Will Ferrell, Ryan Reynold12:56:55 AM
04:36.0 Defying Gravity (Wicked Original Broadway Cast Recording) Edited 12:59:23 AM
03:42.0 Star Wars Uptown Funk 1:03:59 AM
03:08.0 The Imperial March -  Celldweller 1:07:41 AM
02:33.0 Santa Claus Is Back In Town (from Christmas Chronicles) - Kurt Russell 1:10:49 AM

1:13:22 AM
Part 2 - Popular - 1 03:49.0 Footloose (from the film Footloose) - Kenny Loggins 1:13:22 PM

59:41 03:36.0 Danger Zone (from the film Top Gun) - Kenny Loggins 1:17:11 PM
03:52.3 Shake Up Christmas - Train 1:20:47 PM

Xmas/New Year's Eve 02:39.0 I Believe In Santa - Meghan Trainor 1:24:40 PM
04:19.0 Christmas Convoy - Paul Brandt 1:27:19 PM
03:04.0 Winter Wonderland-Here Comes Santa Claus - From Pitch Perfect 2 1:31:38 PM
03:02.0 A Time for Having Fun - Johnny Reid 1:34:42 PM
04:32.0 Little Drummer Boy Live - For King and Country 1:37:44 PM
02:09.0 Let It Snow Baby, It's Cold Outside - Robby Word and Alex G 1:42:16 PM
03:50.0 Sounding Joy - Ellie Holcomb 1:44:25 PM
03:19.0 Mr. Grinch - Small Town Titans 1:48:15 PM
03:06.0 My Songs Know What You Did In The Dark (Light Em Up) - Fall Out Boy 1:51:34 PM
02:50.0 Jingle Bells (Bass) - Basshunter 1:54:40 PM
03:42.0 Zombie Claus - Psychostick (Rob Zombie Dragula Parody) 1:57:30 PM
05:33.0 Enter Sandman - Metallica 2:01:12 PM



03:54.0 All I Want For Christmas Is You - Mariah Carey 2:06:45 PM
02:25.0 Hey Come Look At My House (DJ GE Edit) WoW parody 2:10:39 PM

2:13:04 PM
Part 3 - Popular - 2 03:07.8 Carol of the Bells - Capital Kings 2:13:04 AM

51:43 02:38.0 i want a hippopotamus for christmas - Gayla Peevey 2:16:11 AM
01:37.0 Raining Tacos (On Christmas Eve) - Parry Gripp and Boonebum 2:18:49 AM

Xmas/New Year's Eve 03:28.0 Candy Cane Lane - Sia 2:20:26 AM
04:07.0 Something Just Like This - Chainsmokers 2:23:54 AM
02:22.0 Jingle Bells - Brian Setzer 2:28:01 AM
03:45.3 Light of Christmas - Owl City (feat. Toby Mac) 2:30:23 AM
03:30.0 DJ Play a Christmas Song - Cher 2:34:09 AM
03:31.7 Christmas This Year - Toby Mac 2:37:39 AM
03:02.0 Cozy Litttle Christmas - Katy Perry 2:41:10 AM
01:54.0 Let It Snow - Dean Martin 2:44:12 AM
03:46.0 Christmas Every Day - Simple Plan 2:46:06 AM
02:41.8 Christmas Can-Can - Straight No Chaser 2:49:52 AM
04:36.0 Defying Gravity (Wicked Original Broadway Cast Recording) Edited 2:52:34 AM
04:12.0 Taylor Swift Mashup 2:57:10 AM
03:24.0 Santa Claus is Comin to Town - Mariah Carey 3:01:22 AM

3:04:46 AM
Part 4 - Popular - 3 03:40.7 Frosty the Blues Man - Denver And The Mile High Orchestra 3:04:46 PM

44:47 03:33.7 Takin' Care of Christmas - Randy Bachman 3:08:27 PM
03:34.8 Disco Santa (Santa Claus_N.O.E.L.) - Holiday Express 3:12:01 PM

Xmas/New Year's Eve 02:00.0 Police Stop My Car - Bob Rivers 3:15:35 PM
03:22.5 I Am Santa Claus - Bob Rivers 3:17:35 PM
05:59.0 Christmas Rhapsody (Queen Parody) - Pledge Drive 3:20:58 PM
04:09.0 Party Rock Anthem Christmas Parody - Jingle Bell Rock Anthem 3:26:57 PM
02:18.3 Decorations - Bob Rivers 3:31:06 PM
02:33.8 Toy Sack - Bob Rivers 3:33:24 PM
02:46.7 Flu Ride - Bob Rivers 3:35:58 PM
03:41.7 The Twelve Pains of Christmas - Bob Rivers 3:38:45 PM
02:36.0 You Make It Feel Like Christmas - Gwen Stefani 3:42:26 PM
02:29.9 Deck The Roof Top - Glee Cast 3:45:02 PM
02:01.0 The Most Wonderful Day of the Year (Island of Misfit Toys)  - Glee Cast 3:47:32 PM

3:49:33 PM


